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EAST GRINSTEAD MINIBUS ROUTE
Phil — 07938 748474

07.25
07.30
07.39
07.42

08.20

East Grinstead — Worsted Lane
Forest Row - Chequers Inn Bus Stop
Chelwood Gate - Red Lion Pub Car
Park

Chelwood Gate - Before Stone Quarry
Road

Burgess Hill School, Senior School
CarPark

16.10

16.40
16.52

16.55

17.00
17.10

Burgess Hill School, Senior School
Car Park

Horsted Keynes - Station Rd Bus Stop
Chelwood Gate - Before Stone Quarry
Road

Chelwood Gate - Red Lion Pub Car
Park

Forest Row — Chequers Inn Bus Stop
East Grinstead — Worsted Lane

(Phil will collect allocated HK pupils at
approx. 07.50am)

HORSTED KEYNES MINIBUS ROUTE (MORNING)
Ken - 07521 079317

07.50
08.20

Horsted Keynes — Station Rd Bus Stop

Burgess Hill School, Senior School
Car Park

MARESFIELD MINIBUS ROUTE
Paul - 07821771497

07.10
07.25
07.41
07.47
07.54
07.56
07.58
08.00

08.02
08.20

Crowborough - Crow & Gate
Hadlow Down — Shepherds Hill*
Maresfield — Church Car Park
Piltdown — The Lamb Pub Car Park
Newick - Primary School

Newick - Village Hall Bus Stop on A272
Newick — Great Rough

North Chailey - The Kings Head Bus
stop Lay-by+

Chailey Heritage — Beggars Wood Rd+
Burgess Hill School, Senior School
Car Park

*This stop may not be possible in poor weather
+The bus might be a few minutes late at this

stop if the driver has had to go to Newick
Primary School for “ad-hoc” pick ups

16.10

16.20
16.25
16.30
16.35
16.37
16.43
16.48
16.58
17.15

Burgess Hill School, Senior School
Car Park

Wivelsfield Green — Primary School
North Chailey — Beggars Wood Rd
North Chailey - Great Rough
Newick — Primary School

Newick — The Bull Pub Bus Stop
Piltdown - The Lamb Pub Car Park
Maresfield — Church Car Park
Crowborough - Crow & Gate
Hadlow Down - Shepherds Hill*

Additional pick up and drop off
points available upon request.
Newick — The Bull Pub Bus Stop
Newick — Great Rough

North Chailey — Opp.The Kings Head
Bus stop
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CRAWLEY MINIBUS ROUTE
Steve - 07944 819970

07.25
07.35
07.38

07.50

07.55
08.20

Crawley — Harvester Haslett Ave.
Pease Pottage - Black Swan Pub
Handcross - London Road (Coopers
Wood)

Cuckfield - Bus Stop shelter on London
Road nr Ardingly Road

Cuckfield — Talbot Pub, High Street
Burgess Hill School, Senior School
Car Park

Burgess Hill School, Senior School
Car Park

Haywards Heath — Harvester Car Park
Cuckfield — CO-OP High Street
Cuckfield — Old Wealden Stores
Pease Pottage — Black Swan Pub
Crawley — Harvester Haslett Ave.

Additional pick up and drop off
points available upon request.
Haywards Heath — Harvester Car Park
Haywards Heath - Bolnore Village,
Parkfield Way, Lay by.

Balcombe

Handcross — London Road

HOVE MINIBUS ROUTE
Ron - 07963 194217

07.10
07.20
07.30
07.35
07.45
08.10
08.20

Portslade — Edgehill Way, Portslade
Hove - Montgomery Street

Brighton - Preston Park Avenue
Brighton - Surrenden Close
Brighton — Braeside Avenue, Brighton
Keymer - Stafford Way, Hassocks
Burgess Hill School, Senior
School Car Park

16.10 Burgess Hill School, Senior

School Car Park

16.17  Keymer - Stafford Way, Hassocks
16.29  Brighton — Withdean Court

16.37  Brighton - Surrenden Close
16.42  Brighton — Preston Park Avenue
16.56 Hove - Montgomery Street

Additional pick up and drop
off points available upon
request.

Hove

Woodland Parade & Sackville
Gardens

Keymer

Ockley Lane opp. Church Mead
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LEWES MINIBUS ROUTE
Hugh - 07516 432458

07.15
07.45
07.50
07.52
07.55
08.20

Golden Cross — Nash Street 16.10
Kingston — Juggs Inn 16.35
Lewes - Southover High Street 16.40
Lewes — The Kings Head Bus Stop ~ 16.42
Lewes — Prince Edward Road 16.50
Burgess Hill School, Junior & 17.25

Senior School Car Park

Burgess Hill School, Senior School Car Park
Lewes - Prince Edward Road/Park Rd

Lewes — The Kings Head Bus Stop

Lewes — Southover High Street

Kingston — Juggs Inn

Golden Cross — Nash Street

Additional drop off point available upon
request.

Ditchling - Village Hall Car Park
Ringmer - Village Hall

LINDFIELD MINIBUS ROUTE
Robin - 07963 194216

07.25
07.40
07.48
07.52
08.00

08.02
08.03
08.04

08.07
08.20

Turners Hill - The Crown Pub Car Park
Ardingly Village - Bus Lay-by main road
Lindfield - Hickmans Lane, Welkin Lay-by
Lindfield — Backwoods Ln./Beckworth Ln
Haywards Heath — Hanbury Lane

Bus stop

Haywards Heath — Westlands Rd./

Bus stop Gravelye Lane

Haywards Heath — Beech Hill bus stop
south

Haywards Heath — Northlands Wood,
Dr's Surgery Bus stop

Haywards Heath — Colwell Rd Bus Stop
Burgess Hill School, Senior School

16.10 Burgess Hill School, Senior School
Car Park

16.27 Haywards Heath — Northlands Wood,
Dr's Surgery Bus stop

16.28 Haywards Heath — Beech Hill bus stop
south

16.30 Haywards Heath — Westlands Rd.
[Bus stop Gravelye Lane

16.32 Haywards Heath — Hanbury Lane Bus
Stop

16.36 Lindfield — Sunte Avenue, Lindfield

16.40 Lindfield — Hickmans Lane, Welkin Lay-by

16.50 Ardingly - Village Bus Lay-by on main
road

17.05 Turners Hill - The Crown Pub Car Park

17.10 Crawley Down - War Memorial

Additional drop off points available
upon request.

Haywards Heath — B2112 Bus Stop
before Weald Rise

Felbridge - drop off only Rowplatt Lane
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WORTHING MINIBUS ROUTE
John - 07711 016013

07.15 Worthing - Offington Drive(near no 85) Burgess Hill School, Senior School Car

07.35 Ashington - BP Services Park

07.45 Littleworth — Mill Lane Sayers Common - Duke of York

08.02 Sayers Common - Duke of York Littleworth — Mill Lane

08.20 Burgess Hill School, Senior School Ashington - BP Services

Car Park Worthing - Offington Drive(near no 85)
Additional pick up and drop off points
available upon request.
Findon - Village Hall
Washington - Village Bus Lay by
Hurstpierpoint — War Memorial
Shoreham - The Drive (Outside Lancing
College Entrance)
BILLINGSHURST MINIBUS ROUTE
Brian - 07986 381618

07.10 Billingshurst - High Street Bus Stop (North) 16.10 Burgess Hill School, Senior School Car

07.15 Billingshurst - Stane Street Park

07.33 Horsham - Milnwood Road (near no 2) 16.18 Burgess Hill - Sussex Way (PM Opposite

07.55 Bolney — Ryecroft Road to Howard Avenue)

07.56 Bolney - Eight Bells Pub 16.25 Bolney - Ryecroft Road

08.12 Burgess Hill - Sussex Way (AM Adjacent 16.26 Bolney - Eight Bells Pub

to Howard Avenue) 17.04 Billingshurst - Stane Street
08.20 Burgess Hill School, Senior School Car 17.09 Billingshurst - High Street Bus Stop

Park

(South)

Additional drop off point available
upon request.
Horsham - Milnwood Road




