

BURGESS HILL

— GIRLS —

EAST GRINSTEAD MINIBUS ROUTE Phil – 07938 748474			
07.25	East Grinstead – Worsted Lane	16.10	Burgess Hill School, Senior School
07.30	Forest Row - Chequers Inn Bus Stop		Car Park
07.39	Chelwood Gate - Red Lion Pub Car	16.40	Horsted Keynes – Station Rd Bus Stop
	Park	16.52	Chelwood Gate - Before Stone Quarry
07.42	Chelwood Gate - Before Stone Quarry		Road
	Road	16.55	Chelwood Gate - Red Lion Pub Car
08.20	Burgess Hill School, Senior School		Park
	Car Park	17.00	Forest Row - Chequers Inn Bus Stop
		17.10	East Grinstead - Worsted Lane
			(Phil will collect allocated HK pupils at approx. 07.50am)

HORSTED KEYNES MINIBUS ROUTE (MORNING) Ken – 07521 079317			
07.50	Horsted Keynes – Station Rd Bus Stop		
08.20	Burgess Hill School, Senior School		
	Car Park		

MARESFIELD MINIBUS ROUTE			
Paul - 07821 771497			
07.10	Crowborough – Crow & Gate	16.10	Burgess Hill School, Senior School
07.25	Hadlow Down - Shepherds Hill*		Car Park
07.41	Maresfield – Church Car Park	16.20	Wivelsfield Green – Primary School
07.47	Piltdown - The Lamb Pub Car Park	16.25	North Chailey - Beggars Wood Rd
07.54	Newick - Primary School	16.30	North Chailey – Great Rough
07.56	Newick - Village Hall Bus Stop on A272	16.35	Newick - Primary School
07.58	Newick - Great Rough	16.37	Newick - The Bull Pub Bus Stop
08.00	North Chailey - The Kings Head Bus	16.43	Piltdown - The Lamb Pub Car Park
	stop Lay-by+	16.48	Maresfield - Church Car Park
08.02	Chailey Heritage - Beggars Wood Rd+	16.58	Crowborough - Crow & Gate
08.20	Burgess Hill School, Senior School Car Park	17.15	Hadlow Down – Shepherds Hill*
	*This stop may not be possible in poor weather		Additional pick up and drop off
	+The bus might be a few minutes late at this stop if the driver has had to go to Newick Primary School for "ad-hoc" pick ups		points available upon request. Newick – The Bull Pub Bus Stop Newick – Great Rough North Chailey – Opp. The Kings Head Bus stop



BURGESS HILL

--- GIRLS ---

CRAWLEY MINIBUS ROUTE Steve - 07944 819970 16.10 Burgess Hill School, Senior School 07.25 Crawley - Harvester Haslett Ave. Car Park 07.35 Pease Pottage - Black Swan Pub 16.24 Haywards Heath - Harvester Car Park 07.38 Handcross - London Road (Coopers 16.33 Cuckfield - CO-OP High Street Wood) 16.38 Cuckfield - Old Wealden Stores 07.50 Cuckfield - Bus Stop shelter on London Road nr Ardingly Road 16.58 Pease Pottage – Black Swan Pub Cuckfield - Talbot Pub, High Street 07.55 17.11 Crawley – Harvester Haslett Ave. **Burgess Hill School, Senior School** 08.20 Car Park Additional pick up and drop off points available upon request. Haywards Heath – Harvester Car Park Haywards Heath - Bolnore Village, Parkfield Way, Lay by. **Balcombe** Handcross - London Road

	HOVE MINIBUS ROUTE Ron – 07963 194217			
07.10	Portslade - Edgehill Way, Portslade	16.10	Burgess Hill School, Senior	
07.20	Hove – Montgomery Street		School Car Park	
07.30	Brighton - Preston Park Avenue	16.17	Keymer – Stafford Way, Hassocks	
07.35	Brighton - Surrenden Close	16.29	Brighton – Withdean Court	
07.45	Brighton - Braeside Avenue, Brighton	16.37	Brighton - Surrenden Close	
08.10	Keymer – Stafford Way, Hassocks	16.42	Brighton - Preston Park Avenue	
08.20	Burgess Hill School, Senior	16.56	Hove - Montgomery Street	
	School Car Park		Additional pick up and drop off points available upon request. Hove Woodland Parade & Sackville Gardens Keymer Ockley Lane opp. Church Mead	



BURGESS HILL

--- GIRLS ---

LEWES MINIBUS ROUTE

Hugh - 07516 432458 07.15 Golden Cross - Nash Street 16.10 Burgess Hill School, Senior School Car Park **07.45 Kingston –** Juggs Inn 16.35 Lewes - Prince Edward Road/Park Rd **07.50 Lewes –** Southover High Street **16.40** Lewes – The Kings Head Bus Stop **07.52 Lewes –** The Kings Head Bus Stop 16.42 Lewes – Southover High Street **07.55 Lewes – Prince Edward Road** 16.50 Kingston – Juggs Inn 17.25 Golden Cross - Nash Street 08.20 Burgess Hill School, Junior & Senior School Car Park Additional drop off point available upon request. **Ditchling –** Village Hall Car Park Ringmer – Village Hall

LINDEIELD MINIBUS ROUTE

LINDFIELD MINIBOS ROOTE				
Robin – 07963 194216				
Turners Hill – The Crown Pub Car Park	16.10	Burgess Hill School, Senior School		
Ardingly Village - Bus Lay-by main road		Car Park		
Lindfield - Hickmans Lane, Welkin Lay-by	16.27	Haywards Heath - Northlands Wood,		
Lindfield - Backwoods Ln./Beckworth Ln		Dr's Surgery Bus stop		
Haywards Heath – Hanbury Lane Bus stop	16.28	Haywards Heath - Beech Hill bus stop south		
Haywards Heath - Westlands Rd./	16.30	Haywards Heath – Westlands Rd. /Bus stop Gravelye Lane		
Haywards Heath - Beech Hill bus stop	16.32	Haywards Heath – Hanbury Lane Bus Stop		
Haywards Heath – Northlands Wood,	16.36 16.40	Lindfield – Sunte Avenue, Lindfield Lindfield – Hickmans Lane, Welkin Lay-by		
Haywards Heath - Colwell Rd Bus Stop	16.50	Ardingly – Village Bus Lay-by on main road		
Burgess rilli ochool, sellioi school	17.05	Turners Hill - The Crown Pub Car Park		
	17.10	Crawley Down - War Memorial		
		Additional drop off points available upon request. Haywards Heath – B2112 Bus Stop before Weald Rise Felbridge – drop off only Rowplatt Lane		
	Robin – 07 Turners Hill – The Crown Pub Car Park Ardingly Village – Bus Lay-by main road Lindfield – Hickmans Lane, Welkin Lay-by Lindfield – Backwoods Ln./Beckworth Ln Haywards Heath – Hanbury Lane Bus stop Haywards Heath – Westlands Rd./ Bus stop Gravelye Lane Haywards Heath – Beech Hill bus stop south Haywards Heath – Northlands Wood, Dr's Surgery Bus stop	Robin - 07963 19 Turners Hill - The Crown Pub Car Park Ardingly Village - Bus Lay-by main road Lindfield - Hickmans Lane, Welkin Lay-by Lindfield - Backwoods Ln./Beckworth Ln Haywards Heath - Hanbury Lane Bus stop Haywards Heath - Westlands Rd./ Bus stop Gravelye Lane Haywards Heath - Beech Hill bus stop south Haywards Heath - Northlands Wood, Dr's Surgery Bus stop Haywards Heath - Colwell Rd Bus Stop Burgess Hill School, Senior School 16.30		



BURGESS HILL — GIRLS —

WORTHING MINIBUS ROUTE John - 07711 016013

16.10 Burgess Hill School, Senior School Car **07.15** Worthing – Offington Drive(near no 85) 07.35 Ashington - BP Services **16.27 Sayers Common –** Duke of York 07.45 Littleworth - Mill Lane 16.41 Littleworth - Mill Lane **08.02** Sayers Common – Duke of York 16.51 Ashington - BP Services 08.20 Burgess Hill School, Senior School **17.10 Worthing –** Offington Drive(near no 85) Car Park Additional pick up and drop off points available upon request. Findon - Village Hall Washington - Village Bus Lay by Hurstpierpoint - War Memorial Shoreham - The Drive (Outside Lancing

BILLINGSHURST MINIBUS ROUTE

College Entrance)

Brian – 07986 381618			
07.10	Billingshurst – High Street Bus Stop (North)	16.10	Burgess Hill School, Senior School Car
07.15	Billingshurst – Stane Street		Park
07.33	Horsham - Milnwood Road (near no 2)	16.18	Burgess Hill – Sussex Way (PM Opposite
07.55	Bolney - Ryecroft Road		to Howard Avenue)
07.56	Bolney – Eight Bells Pub	16.25	Bolney – Ryecroft Road
08.12	Burgess Hill - Sussex Way (AM Adjacent	16.26	Bolney - Eight Bells Pub
*****	to Howard Avenue)	17.04	Billingshurst - Stane Street
08.20	Burgess Hill School, Senior School Car Park	17.09	Billingshurst – High Street Bus Stop (South)
			Additional drop off point available upon request.
			Horsham – Milnwood Road